



## Fully Baked Dulce De Leche Cheesecake 2 / 12 cut

<b>Code:</b>	20050
<b>Case Pack:</b>	2/ 7 lb. 2 oz
<b>Net Weight:</b>	14.26 lb.
<b>Storage:</b>	Frozen
<b>Servings per Case:</b>	24 / 9.5 oz.



**Serving Suggestions:**

*Thaw and serve.*

**INGREDIENTS:** Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Cultured Milk and Cream, Salt, Stabilizers [Xanthan, Carob Bean, and/or Guar Gums]), Cream (Cream, Carrageenan, Mono & Diglycerides, Polysorbate 80), Sugar, Eggs Graham and Vanilla Crumb (Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Graham Flour, Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean and Cottonseed Oils, Dextrose, Whey, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Molasses, Salt Natural and Artificial Flavor, Baking Soda), White Ribbons (Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Whey, Nonfat Milk, Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Color [Titanium Dioxide], Natural and Artificial Flavor), Caramel (High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Water, Sweetened Condensed Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Buttermilk, Condensed Nonfat Milk, Heavy Whipping Cream, Skim Milk, Coconut Oil, Butter, Invert Sugar, Mono & Diglycerides, Baking Soda, Salt, Pectin, Disodium Phosphate, Modified Food Starch, natural & Artificial Flavors, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Soy Lecithin, Sodum Citrate), Brown Sugar, Margaine (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Mono & Diglycerides, Whey, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid [Preservative], Beta Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate, Natural Flavor), Water, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Gelatin, Cinnamon, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Vanillin—an Artificial Flavor.

**CONTAINS MILK, EGGS, WHEAT AND SOY**

**ALLERGY WARNING:** This product is processed in a plant that manufactures products with peanuts and tree nuts.

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 9.5oz.  
Serving Per Container: 24

Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories</b>	1020 <span style="float: right;">Calories from Fat 660</span>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 74g	114%
Saturated Fat 43g	215%
Trans Fat 2g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 305mg	101%
<b>Sodium</b> 400mg	17%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 84g	28%
Dietary Fiber 1g	2%
Sugars 74g	
<b>Protein</b> 14g	
Vitamin A 50%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 20%	Iron 10%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

**Allergens:** Milk, Eggs, Wheat, & Soy